
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

THURSDAY 
MARCH 10, 2016 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

ROBBERY 1ST 16031534 3/09/16  8:43AM JENEAN STREET 
COTTONDALE, AL 

WALLET 
KEYS 
RING 

COMPUTER 
BAT 

15.00 
3.00 

1300.00 
500.00 
20.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
2ND 

16031540 3/09/16  9:26AM SIPSEYVALLY ROAD N 
BUHL, AL 

KINDLE 
PLAYSTATION 4 

GAMES 
 
 

200.00 
400.00 
160.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
2ND 

16031614 3/09/16  3:30PM 56TH AVE E 
COTTONDALE, AL 

XBOX 700.00 

 
 

 


