

PRESS RELEASE

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION

THURSDAY

MARCH 10, 2016

INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
ROBBERY 1 ST	16031534	3/09/16 8:43AM	JENEAN STREET	WALLET	15.00
			COTTONDALE, AL	KEYS	3.00
				RING	1300.00
				COMPUTER	500.00
				BAT	20.00
THEFT OF PROPERTY	16031540	3/09/16 9:26AM	SIPSEYVALLY ROAD N	KINDLE	200.00
2 ND			BUHL, AL	PLAYSTATION 4	400.00
				GAMES	160.00
THEFT OF PROPERTY	16031614	3/09/16 3:30PM	56 TH AVE E	хвох	700.00
2 ND			COTTONDALE, AL		